Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Monday

June 01, 2023

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

5:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

League Schedule

2023 PBC JV Master

5/25/2023 Moon HS Aux
West Allegheny
Montour

5/30/2023 Moon HS Aux
Montour

West Allegheny

6/5/2023 North A Court 1
Hampton
Shaler
Fox Chapel

6/5/2023 North A Court 2
Char Valley
Fox Chapel

North Catholic

6/5/2023 North A Court 3
Allderdice
North Allegheny
North Hills

6/6/2023 Moon HS Aux
Montour

Seton LaSalle

Canon Mac
6/8/2023 Montour Intermediate
Montour
6/8/2023 Moon HS Aux
Seton LaSalle
Moon
Beaver
6/12/2023 North A Court 1
North Allegheny
Hampton

Central Valley

6/12/2023
Allderdice
Shaler
North Allegheny

North A Court 2

6/12/2023
North Hills
Char Valley
North Catholic

North A Court 3

VS
VS

'S
Vs

VS
VS
Vs

VS
VS
Vs

VS
'S
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS

'S
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

Montour
Peters Twp.

Moon
Canon Mac

South Fayette
North Hills
Peters Twp.

North Allegheny
Char Valley
Shaler

North Catholic
Allderdice
Hampton

Beaver
West Allegheny
Central Valley

Central Valley

Peters Twp.
South Fayette
Seton LaSalle

Canon Mac
North Catholic
Shaler

Hampton
Allderdice
Fox Chapel

Fox Chapel
North Hills
Char Valley
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Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

June 01, 2023

6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

5:15pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

6:00pm

5:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

League Schedule

2023 PBC JV Master

6/13/2023 Moon HS Aux
Canon Mac
South Fayette
Peters Twp.

6/15/2023 Moon HS Aux

Central Valley
Seton LaSalle

6/19/2023 North A Court 1
North Catholic
North Hills
Fox Chapel

6/19/2023 North A Court 2
Char Valley
Allderdice
Allderdice

6/19/2023 North A Court 3
Hampton
Char Valley
Shaler
North Allegheny

6/19/2023 Aliquippa High School
Central Valley

6/20/2023 Moon HS Aux
Peters Twp.
South Fayette
Moon

6/22/2023 Moon HS Aux
Montour
West Allegheny
Beaver

'S
VS
VS

'S
Vs

VS
VS
Vs

VS
VS
Vs

VS
'S
VS
VS

VS

VS
VS
Vs

VS
VS
Vs

Seton LaSalle
West Allegheny
Beaver

Moon
South Fayette

North Hills
North Allegheny
North Catholic

Moon
Fox Chapel
Peters Twp.

Beaver
Shaler
Hampton
South Fayette

West Allegheny

Central Valley
Canon Mac
Beaver

Seton LaSalle
Moon
Canon Mac
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