League Schedule

2023 PBC JV Master

Thursday	6:00pm 7:00pm	5/25/2023 West Alleghe Montour	Moon HS Aux eny	vs vs	Montour Peters Twp.
Tuesday	6:00pm 8:00pm	5/30/2023 Montour West Alleghe	Moon HS Aux eny	VS VS	Moon Canon Mac
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/5/2023 Hampton Shaler Fox Chapel	North A Court 1	VS VS VS	South Fayette North Hills Peters Twp.
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/5/2023 Char Valley Fox Chapel North Cathol	North A Court 2	VS VS VS	North Allegheny Char Valley Shaler
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/5/2023 Allderdice North Allegh North Hills	North A Court 3	vs vs vs	North Catholic Allderdice Hampton
Tuesday	5:30pm 7:30pm 8:30pm	6/6/2023 Montour Seton LaSall Canon Mac	Moon HS Aux le	vs vs vs	Beaver West Allegheny Central Valley
Thursday	5:00pm	6/8/2023 Montour	Montour Intermediate	VS	Central Valley
Thursday	5:30pm 6:30pm 8:30pm	6/8/2023 Seton LaSall Moon Beaver	Moon HS Aux le	VS VS VS	Peters Twp. South Fayette Seton LaSalle
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/12/2023 North Alleghe Hampton Central Valle		vs vs vs	Canon Mac North Catholic Shaler
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/12/2023 Allderdice Shaler North Allegh	North A Court 2	VS VS VS	Hampton Allderdice Fox Chapel
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/12/2023 North Hills Char Valley North Cathol	North A Court 3	VS VS VS	Fox Chapel North Hills Char Valley

June 01, 2023 Page 1 of 2

League Schedule

2023 PBC JV Master

Tuesday	6:30pm 7:30pm 8:30pm	6/13/2023 Canon Mac South Fayette Peters Twp.	Moon HS Aux	vs vs vs	Seton LaSalle West Allegheny Beaver
Thursday	5:15pm 8:00pm	6/15/2023 Central Valley Seton LaSalle		vs vs	Moon South Fayette
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/19/2023 North Catholic North Hills Fox Chapel	North A Court 1	vs vs vs	North Hills North Allegheny North Catholic
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	6/19/2023 Char Valley Allderdice Allderdice	North A Court 2	vs vs vs	Moon Fox Chapel Peters Twp.
Monday	6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm	6/19/2023 Hampton Char Valley Shaler North Alleghe	North A Court 3	vs vs vs	Beaver Shaler Hampton South Fayette
Monday	6:00pm	6/19/2023 Central Valley	Aliquippa High School	vs	West Allegheny
Tuesday	5:30pm 7:30pm 8:30pm	6/20/2023 Peters Twp. South Fayette Moon	Moon HS Aux	VS VS VS	Central Valley Canon Mac Beaver
Thursday	6:30pm 7:30pm 8:30pm	6/22/2023 Montour West Allegher Beaver	Moon HS Aux	vs vs vs	Seton LaSalle Moon Canon Mac

June 01, 2023 Page 2 of 2